Date of Scholarship

Attachment A: Scholarship Reporting

Name & Address of Donor

Describe Event

Estimated Market Value

1/11-13/17

3/17-21/17

3/26-28/17

5/18-20/17

6/20-23/17

7/9-13/17

8/1-3/17

9/10-11/17

10/17/2017

Leadership for Equity
1807 7th Street NW
Washington, DC 20001

Councit of Chief State School Officers
One Massachusells Ave, NW

Suite 700

Washington, DC 20001

American Institutes for Research
1000 Thomas jefferson Street NW
Washington, DC 20007

Southern Regional Education Board
592 10th Street NW
Atlanta, GA 30318

Leadership for Equity
1807 7th Street NW
Washington, DC 20001

Council of Chief State School Officers
One Massachusetts Ave, NW

Suite 700

Washington, DC 20001

Councit of Chief State School Officers
One Massachuselts Ave, NW

Suite 700

Washington, DC 20001

Hunt Institute
1000 Park forty Plaza, Suite 280
Durham, NC 27713

Council of Chief State School Officers

Meeting on developing leadership
among our students

Legislative conference

Principal prepation

Parsonalized Learning Regional

Meeting

Meeting on developing leadership
among our students

Summer Leadership

£SSA Cohort Meeting

Forum meeting

Chiefs for Change

1,000.00

2,100.00

1,600.00

650.00

1,108.00

2,600.00

500.00

175.48

2006.00



10/24-26/17

11/29-12/2/17

12/7-8/17

12/9-12/17

One Massachusetts Ave, NW
Suite 700
Washington, DC 20001

Apple inc
1 Infinite Loop, 165-SBE
Cuperting, CA 95014

Foundation for Excellence in Education
215 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL

Amaerican Legislative Exchange Council
2900 Crystal Drive
Arlington, VA 22202

American institutes for Research
1000 Thomas jefferson Street NW
Washington, DC 20007

innovation Meeting

Fducation Meeting

ALEC Meeting

UPPI PLC Meeting

800.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

560.00



